City of East Prairie EC Funding Report May 2003*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or RIl USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government

* Department of Education

* Department of Health & Human Services

* Department of Housing & Urban Development

* Department of Justice

* Department of Labor

* Department of Transportation

* Other Federal Agency

* US Army Corps of Engineers

* USDA Rural Development

State government

Local or regional government
Private sector

Non-profit

Other

Totals

Funds Received

$1,902,317

$0
$405,000
$0
$135,247
$42,500

$0
$17,000
$900,000
$4,850,230

$4,474,433
$305,634
$2,702,058
$50,130
$46,000

$15,830,549

Funds Requested

$1,973,317

$1,429,440
$937,220
$99,752
$1,711,950
$4,542,500
$84,500
$17,000
$27,000,000
$4,976,000

$5,461,585
$257,000
$2,612,678
$152,502
$76,660

$51,332,104

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System




